Verba Serhii Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position DEVZ, State Enterprise, Acting CEO
L J

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Verba Natalia Oleksandrivna wife

Verba Vsevolod Serhiiovych son
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56190
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56190

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

[

OHinpoBCbKa aupekuisa ginii 16 379,76
LeHTp 6yaiBeNnbHO-MOHTaXXHUX

pobiT Ta ekcnnyaTauii

byaisens i cnopyn AT

YKp3anizHmusa, HavyanbHUK

anpekuir

"OHiNnpoBCbKa ampekuia" ginii 15 308,48
"LleHTp byaiBenbHO-

MOHTa>XHUX pobiT Ta

ekcnnyaTauii bygisenb i

cnopyn" MNAT "Ykp3anizHuusa",

HavanbHUK QYyHKLIOHaNLHOIO
CTPYKTYpHOro nigpo3giny

KomMyHanbHe NignpueEMCTBO 742,47
"OHinpo-lHBecT" AHINPOBCLKOI
MiCbKOi paaun, AupekTop

35
246,52

31
844,44


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f65a8736-5d78-4982-8ed4-62b92457fceb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4bd2d92a-ca28-4ec9-b08e-30a61bfa2538
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_895b6d10-b481-4407-9a58-d4fb2cd929cd

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

100
000,00

6
000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —
at

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 1500.0sg. m (1) — 118.1sg. m
(2)

2018 1500.0sg. m (1) — 122.2sg. m
(2)

2017 1500.0sg. m (1) — 122.2sg. m

(2)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —

2017 —
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CAREER:

Oct. 6, 2021 — DEVZ, State Enterprise, Acting
CEO

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3191
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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